
ESSs

Tank

Electricity Distribution Site

Mast (te
lecommunication)

MP 0.25

Electricity Distribution Site

ET
L

1.52m RH

Ward Bdy

De
f

CS

Cinema

ETL

Pond

MILLENNIUM WAY

Crossing

Path (um)

ETL

Level

ET
L

Sinks

ET
L

Level Crossing

Track

1.52m RH

Mast

MP 0.5

Sluice

Bulford Granary

Bulford
Barns

The Old Dairy

Track

Bulford Farm

Pond
35.9m 38.1m

Ashbrooks

34.5m

Mill Barn

Tye Green

ED & W
ard Bdy

Co Const,

Pond

CR

CR

SP

Path (um
)

Ri
ve

r B
ra

in

TCB (dis)

FB

FB

11
12

41.4m

135a
135c

VALLEY

GP

COCR

Def

18 River Brain

8

32.3m

GP

BRAIN

Path (um
)

4

16

14

20

27

28

Ford

Drain

6

45

1

146

14
2

83

73

BRAIN VALLEY AVENUE

46.7m

14

4

Oxley

95

139

147

44

Po
nd

er'
s

13
8

6

61

5

4a

15
4

150

117
125

35

1 to 33

BR
AIN VA

LLE
Y A

VEN
UE

W
ITHAM

 ROAD

149

181

169

157

38

DEW
LA

NDS

53

54

34

119

59

5a

48.7m

PO

155

12
8

20

18

34

16
22 2826

24

48.1m

135

Shelter

Willo
ws

13
0

The

PW

El
Sub Sta

33

129

LB

House

Dewlands Estate

MP 0.75

Pond

One Oak Corner

WB
Goodriches

Winsyde

Cottag
ePear

Tree

Match
lyns

Bram
bles

Bannisters

Bushy

Spring

Issues

Well

Queen
swood

Eastv
iew

Pavilion

Hom
elei

gh

Buff T
ons

Trou
ville

ETL

165

16
9

44
48

19
5

Marram Close

193

42

2

8

53

67

55

73

18
7

51

65

18
3

18
5

49

39

7

175177

17

171

1

9

92

82

70

M
ILL PARK DRIVE

16
7

149

151

139

Ward Bdy

127
121

137

131

18
1

A 120

River Brain

104

116

130

120

112

132

6

12

26

19 to 29

17
9

37

85

31

MILL PARK DRIVE

15

CR

19
9

1

136

124

11

BAMBOO CRESCENT

ED & W
ard Bdy

10
8

2

30

28

32

MP 19.0

ED & Ward
 Bdy

Def

CR

ETL

ETL

CR

Co Const, ED & W
ard Bdy

SP

Issues

Path (um)

Path (um)

River Brain

A 120

Und
Und

Issues

Doris House

GVC

Pa
th

 (u
m

)

Pa
th 

(u
m)

The Laurels

Drain

The Shrubbery

66.7m

Dr
ain

Hoppit

Cr
aig

ow
an

66.7m

Normacot

ROAD

House

Pond

Peu
lap

hou
ca

Bretton

Drain

Tye Green

66.4m

El Sub Sta

House

Avilion

BRAINTREE

Pond

Pond

Glenore

Rowena

Lightfoots

66.9m

Pond

Ashlyne

Playing Field

Tyela
nds

Deans

T

IC

IC

T

IC

IC

T

IC

IC

T

IC

IC

T

IC

IC

T

IC

IC

T

IC

IC

T

IC

IC

T

IC

IC

T

IC

IC

T

IC

IC

T

IC

IC

T

IC

IC

T

IC

IC

T

IC

IC

T

IC

IC

KEY

Planning Application Boundary

Existing Track to be Retained

Proposed Track

Proposed Fence

Proposed Entrance Gate

Existing Vegetation to be Retained

Proposed Native Species Hedgerow with Tree
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